
Damen:

1. Landfrauen Lahntal 327 H.

2. GV - Germania 323 H.

3. GV - Teutonia 2 322 H.

4. Schützenverein I 321 H.

5. Skigymnastik 317 H.

6. GV - Teutonia 1 311 H.

7. RHF - Heuchelheim1 297 H.   (3 x 9)

8. SV Eintracht Kinzenbach 297 H.   (2 x 9)

9. GE- Treppchen 293 H.

10. Schützenverein II 285 H.

11. RHF - Heuchelheim2 264 H.

Herren:

1. TSF-Altfußballer 1 394 H.

2. GV-Germania 384 H.

3. ASF- Heuchelheim 374 H.

4. TSF AH Handball 370 H.

5. GV Fortuna 369 H.

6. TSF- Leichtathletik 366 H.

7. RHF- Heuchelheim 1 361 H.

8. Schützenverein I 356 H.

9. TSF-Altfußballer 2 349 H.

10. Vier Fragezeichen 344 H.

11. Skigymnastik 340 H.

12. DLRG Senioren 338 H.

13. AGV Liederkranz 333 H.

14. NABU- Heuchelheim 332 H.

15. SPD Ortsverein 316 H.

16. RHF- Heuchelheim 2 298 H.

17. FFW Heuchelheim 289 H.

18. DLRG 284 H.

19. Schützenverein II 272 H.

Jugend:

1. Schützenverein 308 H.

2. RHF- Heuchelheim 265 H.

3. DLRG 1 226 H.

4. DLRG 2 130 H.

Gemeindepokal

1. DLRG

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2007

Mannschaftswertung



Damen:

1. Steinmüller, Elfriede Landfrauen Lahntal 94

2. Faber, Renate Schützenverein I 93

3. Brückel, Ilse GV - Germania 92

4. Bechthold, Gabriele Schützenverein I 88 4x8

5. Schlierbach, Hannelore GV - Germania 88 2x8

6. Schneider, Else GV - Teutonia 2 88 1x8

7. Bursik, Gerdi                    Skigymnastik 88

8. Schargitz, Nina SPD Ortsverein 87 1x9/3x8

9. Mandler, Elke Landfrauen Lahntal 87 1x9/2x8

10. Häuser, Gretel GV - Teutonia 2 87

Herren:

1. Becker, Joachim RHF- Heuchelheim 1 109

2. Diegel, Walter TSF-Altfußballer 1 106

3. Geidel, Norbert ASF- Heuchelheim 105

4. Gran, Markus TSF- Leichtathletik 103 2x9

5. Schwarzer, Günther TSF-Altfußballer 1 103 3x8

6. Freitag, Wilfried DLRG Senioren 102

7. Weber, Werner TSF-Altfußballer 1 99

8. Drescher, Volkmar GV Fortuna 98

9. Bader, Reiner SPD Ortsverein 97 2x9/1x8

10. Klug, Hans GV-Germania 97 1x9/2x8

Jugend:

1. Zimmermann, Sara RHF- Heuchelheim 82

2. Noack, Tobias Schützenverein 80 1 x 8

3. Kronenberger, Mario Schützenverein 80

4. Bernhardt, Sascha Schützenverein 76 1x8/3x7/4x6/3x5

5. Maile, Rebekka DLRG 2 76 1x8/3x7/4x6/2x5

6. Zimmermann, Sophie RHF- Heuchelheim 75

7. Körbächer, Nils Schützenverein 72

8. Cyrol, Anton DLRG 1 69

9. Scheumann, Jonas DLRG 1 67

10. Becker, Ramona RHF- Heuchelheim 64

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2007

Einzelwertung



Platz Verein Name Ergebnis 9er 8er

1 RHF- Heuchelheim Zimmermann, Sara 82

2 Schützenverein Noack, Tobias 80 1

3 Schützenverein Kronenberger, Mario 80

4 Schützenverein Bernhardt, Sascha 76 1

5 DLRG 2 Maile, Rebekka 76 1

6 RHF- Heuchelheim Zimmermann, Sophie 75 1

7 Schützenverein Körbächer, Nils 72 1

8 DLRG 1 Cyrol, Anton 69 1

9 DLRG 1 Scheumann, Jonas 67 1 1

10 RHF- Heuchelheim Becker, Ramona 64

11 DLRG 1 Leonard, Mathias 62 1

12 DLRG 2 Maile, Rahel 54 1

13 RHF- Heuchelheim Becker, Jennifer 44

14 DLRG 1 Wiegand, Florian 28

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2007

Einzelwertung Jugend



Platz Verein Name Ergebnis 9er 8er

1 Landfrauen Lahntal Steinmüller, Elfriede 94

2 Schützenverein I Faber, Renate 93 5

3 GV - Germania Brückel, Ilse 92 3

4 Schützenverein I Bechthold, Gabriele 88 4

5 GV - Germania Schlierbach, Hannelore 88 2

6 GV - Teutonia 3 Schneider, Else 88 1

7 Skigymnastik Bursik, Gerdi                    88

8 SPD Ortsverein Schargitz, Nina 87 1 3

9 Landfrauen Lahntal Mandler, Elke 87 1 2

10 GV - Teutonia 2 Häuser, Gretel 87

11 RHF - Heuchelheim3 Daubertshäuser, Bianka 86 2 1

12 Schützenverein II Stamm, Bianca 85 1 1

13 GE- Treppchen Pilz, Sandra 85 1

14 RHF- Heuchelheim 3 Dörfler, Helga 85

15 SV Eintracht Kinzenbach Drescher, Regina 84 1 1

16 GV - Teutonia 1 Schromm, Erika 83 2

17 Skigymnastik Daubertshäuser, Heide 81

18 GV - Teutonia 3 Hernon-Guder, Heike 81

19 RHF - Heuchelheim4 Nilges-Becker, Christine 80 1 2

20 Landfrauen Lahntal Klug, Evelyn 80

21 Skigymnastik Schulz, Rosemarie 79 1

22 GV - Teutonia 4 Gümbel, Lotti 79 1

23 SV Eintracht Kinzenbach Janz, Christel 78 1

24 Schützenverein I Steinmüller, Rosel 78

25 GE- Treppchen Viehmann, Andrea 76 3

26 GV - Germania Henkelmann, Sigrid 76

27 GV - Teutonia 2 Kreiling, Margot 75

28 RHF - Heuchelheim4 Geisel, Lisa 74 2

29 Schützenverein II Stamm, Anneliese 74 1

30 SPD Ortsverein Grüttner, Liane 72 1

31 GE- Treppchen Bepler, Rosi 72

32 GV - Teutonia 4 Serth, Gabriele 72

33 RHF - Heuchelheim5 Geisel, Ulrike 71 2

34 RHF - Heuchelheim1 Rinn, Beate 70

35 SV Eintracht Kinzenbach Luh, Manuela 69 1 1

36 Skigymnastik Krieger, Brigitte 69 1

37 Schützenverein II Sapper, Karin 69 2

38 GV - Teutonia 5 Kreiling, Hanne 68

39 GV - Germania Brückel, Ruth 67 3

40 RHF - Heuchelheim2 Rinn, Jasmin 66 1

41 SV Eintracht Kinzenbach Bindernagel, Elli 66 1

42 Landfrauen Lahntal Kreiling, Brigitte 66

43 Schützenverein I Kneißl, Heidrun 62 1

44 RHF - Heuchelheim2 Zimmermann, Sonja 61 1

45 GE- Treppchen Lücke-Schmidt, Marion 60 1

46 Schützenverein II Pöhlsen, Susanne 57 1

47 RHF - Heuchelheim3 Theiß, Rosemarie 53

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2007

Einzelwertung Damen



Platz Verein Name Ergebnis 9er 8er

1 RHF- Heuchelheim 1 Becker, Joachim 109 2 5

2 TSF-Altfußballer 4 Diegel, Walter 106 1 2

3 ASF- Heuchelheim Geidel, Norbert 105 2 6

4 TSF- Leichtathletik Gran, Markus 103 2 2

5 TSF-Altfußballer 1 Schwarzer, Günther 103 3

6 DLRG Senioren Freitag, Wilfried 102 4

7 TSF-Altfußballer 3 Weber, Werner 99 2

8 GV Fortuna Drescher, Volkmar 98 4

9 SPD Ortsverein Bader, Reiner 97 2 1

10 GV-Germania Klug, Hans 97 1 2

11 GV-Germania Petzold, Ulrich 97 3

12 TSF AH Handball Maier, Manfred 96 3

13 TSF AH Handball Mag, Horst 96 2

14 ASF- Heuchelheim Will, Reiner 96 1 1

15 GV-Germania Luh, Hartmut 96 4

16 Schützenverein I Kneißl, Günther 96 4

17 Schützenverein I Wagner, Rolf 95 2 1

18 TSF-Altfußballer 3 Gruber, Josef 95 1 8

19 GV Fortuna Neidel, Edgar 95 1 4

20 AGV Liederkranz Hornitschek, Edmund 95 1

21 NABU- Heuchelheim Wiese, Gerhard 94 1

22 TSF-Altfußballer 4 Schäfer, Kurt 94 2

23 GV-Germania Masan, Bernd 94 1

24 GV Fortuna Weinecker, Gerd 93 4 2

25 FFW Heuchelheim Becker, Markus 93 1 2

26 Vier Fragezeichen Hofmann, Sascha 91 3 1

27 TSF- Leichtathletik Hofmann, Holger 91 1

28 RHF- Heuchelheim 2 Geisler, Michael 90 2 2

29 Skigymnastik Kröck, Oswald 90 1 4

30 ASF- Heuchelheim Sack, Georg 90 4

31 NABU- Heuchelheim Wiese, Björn 90 1

32 TSF AH Handball Grüttner, Stephan 89 2 1

33 DLRG Maile, Silas 89 2

34 TSF AH Handball Wrackmeyer, Peter 89 1

35 Skigymnastik Becker, Helmut 88 1 1

36 TSF- Leichtathletik Gran, Sebastian 88 1 1

37 Vier Fragezeichen Bäthe, Christian 88 1

38 Schützenverein I Stamm, Otto 87 2

39 TSF-Altfußballer 2 Weigel, Klaus 86 2

40 DLRG Senioren Steinmüller, Klaus 86

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2007

Einzelwertung Herren



Platz Verein Name Ergebnis 9er 8er

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2007

Einzelwertung Herren

41 Vier Fragezeichen Mono, Torsten 85

42 RHF- Heuchelheim 4 Dörfler, Willi 84 2

43 TSF- Leichtathletik Muhl, Hans 84 1

44 AGV Liederkranz Reichel, Wolfgang 83 1

45 GV Fortuna Janz, Peter 83 1

46 ASF- Heuchelheim Geidel, Sven 83

47 RHF- Heuchelheim 4 Zimmermann, Steffen 82 2

48 Skigymnastik Kröck, Hans-Jürgen 82

49 TSF-Altfußballer 5 Krieger, Christian 81 1

50 Vier Fragezeichen Klatt, Wolf 80 1

51 Skigymnastik Reuschling, Günther 80 2

52 RHF- Heuchelheim 3 Heinstadt, Udo 80 1

53 DLRG Becker, Jens 79 1

54 TSF-Altfußballer 2 Starke, Horst 79

55 NABU- Heuchelheim Schmidt, Günter 78 1

56 Schützenverein I Klug, Thorsten 78 1

57 AGV Liederkranz Grüttner, Gerd 78

58 AGV Liederkranz Schmidt, Sören 77 1

59 FFW Heuchelheim Becker, Gerhard 76 3

60 DLRG Senioren Winter, Reinhard 76

61 Schützenverein II Frech, Matthias 74 1 1

62 DLRG Senioren Waldschmidt, Uwe 74 1

63 NABU- Heuchelheim Jaksch, Joachim 70 1

64 RHF- Heuchelheim 2 Daubertshäuser, Hartwin 69

65 Schützenverein II Dürr, Reiner 68 1

66 FFW Heuchelheim Jung, Mathias 67 1 2

67 DLRG Spruck, Marius 67 1

68 Schützenverein II Klug, Stefan 65 2 1

69 Schützenverein II Schwiebs, Bernd 65 1

70 SPD Ortsverein Gehring, Andreas 60

71 RHF- Heuchelheim 5 Rinn, Alexander 60

72 FFW Heuchelheim Prötz, Stephan 53 1

73 DLRG Bauch, Marcel 49
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